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Women's Discus
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Esser, Agnes FR Minnesota 54.38
m

178'
5.25"

43.
22

51.
90

54.
38

FO
UL

FO
UL

50.
50

2 Meyer, Alex FR Nebraska 52.77
m

173'
1.75"

49.
53

FO
UL

FO
UL

52.
77

FO
UL

50.
00

3 Tutson,
Matjesty

Unattached 50.82
m

166'
9"

49.
51

48.
18

50.
82

48.
15

FO
UL

FO
UL

4 Stanford,
Devin

SR Minnesota 50.77
m

166'
7"

43.
40

48.
38

50.
77

46.
44

47.
28

FO
UL

5 Burks, Ke-Ke JR Minnesota 50.53
m

165'
9.75"

FO
UL

FO
UL

50.
53

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

6 Guenther,
Angie

SO Minnesota 49.38
m

162'
0.25"

45.
22

44.
40

FO
UL

44.
18

47.
77

49.
38

7 Hillman,
Christina

JR Iowa State 48.50
m

159'
1.75"

46.
37

47.
98

46.
71

48.
50

FO
UL

46.
75

8 Goodell,
Dakotah

SO Iowa 46.66
m

153'
1.25"

46.
66

FO
UL

46.
55

FO
UL

43.
70

43.
04

9 Lindstrom,
Jamie

JR Northern
Iowa

46.18
m

151'
6.50"

44.
79

46.
18

FO
UL

43.
71

FO
UL

FO
UL

10 Pate, Sarah FR Northern
Iowa

45.23
m

148'
5"

44.
67

41.
49

45.
23

FO
UL

45.
13

43.
98

11 Schmidt,
Chloe

JR Northern
Iowa

42.75
m

140'
3.25"

42.
27

42.
75

FO
UL

12 Herra,
Lindsay

SO Iowa 42.42
m

139'
2.25"

41.
30

FO
UL

42.
42

Men's Hammer
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Flight(F

PL)
1 Fraker, Davis SR Illinois 68.41m 224'

5.50"
2(1)

2 Ferretti, Gian SO Minnesota 66.50m 218'
2.50"

2(2)

3 Lohman, Will SR Nebraska 64.82m 212'
8.25"

2(3)

4 Erickson, Scott SR Wisconsin 63.25m 207'
6.50"

2(4)

5 Barber, Justin SR Minnesota 60.35m 198'
0.25"

2(5)

6 Baker, Justin JR Northern Iowa 60.22m 197'
7.25"

2(6)

7 Elsner, Sam SO Minnesota 57.19m 187'
7.75"

1(1)

8 Kelley, Henry SR Iowa State 56.91m 186'
8.75"

2(7)

9 Pinion, Jake SO Nebraska 56.61m 185' 9" 1(2)
10 Riedy, Mac FR Minnesota 55.72m 182' 10" 2(8)
11 Stelter, Viktor FR Minnesota 54.29m 178'

1.75"
2(9)

12 Dziedzic, Matsen FR Illinois 53.67m 176'
1.25"

1(3)

13 Ingram, Jackson FR Nebraska 52.95m 173' 9" 1(4)
14 Colfack, Evan JR Northern Iowa 51.10m 167' 8" 1(5)
15 Walski, Brad FR Northern Iowa 50.93m 167'

1.50"
1(6)

16 Hyc, Micheal FR Illinois 50.02m 164'
1.50"

1(7)

17 Varela, Carlos SO Iowa 49.20m 161'
5.25"

1(8)

Men's Hammer Flight 1 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Elsner, Sam SO Minnesota 57.19
m

187'
7.75"

FO
UL

56.
44

57.
19

2 Pinion, Jake SO Nebraska 56.61
m

185'
9"

51.
84

56.
61

54.
22

3 Dziedzic,
Matsen

FR Illinois 53.67
m

176'
1.25"

53.
19

53.
67

FO
UL

4 Ingram,
Jackson

FR Nebraska 52.95
m

173'
9"

50.
90

52.
73

52.
95

5 Colfack,
Evan

JR Northern
Iowa

51.10
m

167'
8"

48.
21

51.
10

50.
53

6 Walski, Brad FR Northern
Iowa

50.93
m

167'
1.50"

50.
93

FO
UL

FO
UL

7 Hyc, Micheal FR Illinois 50.02
m

164'
1.50"

44.
20

45.
09

50.
02

8 Varela,
Carlos

SO Iowa 49.20
m

161'
5.25"

FO
UL

47.
16

49.
20

Men's Hammer Flight 2 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Fraker, Davis SR Illinois 68.41
m

224'
5.50"

FO
UL

62.
37

65.
14

65.
06

65.
61

68.
41

2 Ferretti, Gian SO Minnesota 66.50
m

218'
2.50"

64.
57

65.
79

65.
91

66.
50

66.
45

FO
UL

3 Lohman, Will SR Nebraska 64.82
m

212'
8.25"

FO
UL

63.
06

FO
UL

62.
21

64.
82

FO
UL

4 Erickson,
Scott

SR Wisconsin 63.25
m

207'
6.50"

59.
85

FO
UL

60.
37

61.
47

63.
25

FO
UL

5 Barber,
Justin

SR Minnesota 60.35
m

198'
0.25"

59.
64

59.
17

59.
75

56.
05

FO
UL

60.
35

6 Baker, Justin JR Northern
Iowa

60.22
m

197'
7.25"

58.
51

FO
UL

60.
22

58.
65

58.
96

50.
20

7 Kelley, Henry SR Iowa State 56.91
m

186'
8.75"

55.
41

FO
UL

56.
91

54.
82

54.
41

56.
19

8 Riedy, Mac FR Minnesota 55.72
m

182'
10"

48.
69

48.
71

55.
72

9 Stelter, Viktor FR Minnesota 54.29
m

178'
1.75"

54.
29

FO
UL

53.
23

Women's Hammer
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Stanford,
Devin

SR Minnesota 61.82
m

202'
10.25
"

59.
64

61.
82

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

58.
32

2 Smith,
Annemie

SR Iowa 59.87
m

196'
5.25"

59.
18

59.
87

58.
27

58.
18

FO
UL

59.
87

3 Holtermann,
Anna

SR Iowa State 59.73
m

195'
11.75
"

56.
85

54.
97

57.
08

56.
78

57.
14

59.
73

4 Burks, Ke-Ke JR Minnesota 58.62
m

192'
4.25"

FO
UL

53.
99

57.
74

55.
60

58.
62

FO
UL

5 Thorpe,
Lyndsey

JR Minnesota 57.28
m

187'
11.50
"

56.
37

54.
39

55.
54

57.
28

FO
UL

56.
65

6 Lindstrom,
Jamie

JR Northern
Iowa

56.89
m

186'
8"

54.
90

56.
89

56.
33

54.
95

54.
53

53.
66

7 Guenther,
Angie

SO Minnesota 56.50
m

185'
4.75"

FO
UL

53.
63

FO
UL

55.
20

56.
50

FO
UL

8 Esser, Agnes FR Minnesota 54.26
m

178'
0.50"

48.
83

52.
86

54.
26

FO
UL

FO
UL
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9 Boushea,
Angela

SR Wisconsin 53.94
m

177'
0"

53.
70

FO
UL

53.
94

53.
14

FO
UL

FO
UL

10 Pate, Sarah FR Northern
Iowa

53.45
m

175'
4.50"

53.
45

51.
08

52.
68

11 Colbert, Leah FR Iowa 51.86
m

170'
2"

FO
UL

51.
86

50.
45

12 Sanborn,
Kayla

SR Iowa State 49.31
m

161'
9.50"

48.
02

49.
31

47.
08

13 Schmidt,
Chloe

JR Northern
Iowa

45.37
m

148'
10.50
"

FO
UL

FO
UL

45.
37

Women's Pole Vault
P
L

Athlete Yr
.

Team Final Engli
sh

Jumping Record

1 Andrie,
Paula

J
R

Nebraska 4.06
m

13'
3.75
"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

3.
86

3.
96

4.
06

4.
16

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
O

O X
X
X

2 Torresani,
Libby

S
R

Northern
Iowa

4.06
m

13'
3.75
"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

3.
86

3.
96

4.
06

4.
16

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
O

X
O

O X
X
X

3 Blum,
Melanie

S
O

Nebraska 3.96
m

12'
11.7
5"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

3.
86

3.
96

4.
06

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
X
O

X
O

X
X
X

4 Amann,
Taylor

F
R

Wisconsin 3.86
m

12'
8"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

3.
86

3.
96

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
O

O X
X
X

5 Vardas,
Jessie

S
R

Wisconsin 3.71
m

12'
2"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

3.
86

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
X
O

O X
X
X

6 Merrill,
Tess

J
R

Nebraska 3.71
m

12'
2"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

3.
86

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
O

X
X
X

7 McCurry,
Jane

F
R

Wisconsin 3.56
m

11'
8"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
O

X
X
X

8 Roche,
Jennifer

S
R

Northern
Iowa

3.56
m

11'
8"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

P
P
P

O X
O

X
O

X
X
X

9 Menghini,
Allexis

F
R

Nebraska 3.56
m

11'
8"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

P
P
P

X
X
O

O X
O

X
X
X

10 Corkum,
Taylor

S
O

Northern
Iowa

3.41
m

11'
2.25
"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

O O X
X
O

X
X
X

11 Cygan,
Karlye

F
R

Nebraska 3.26
m

10'
8.25
"

3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

P
P
P

X
X
O

X
X
X

12 Tracy,
Elyssa

F
R

Iowa 3.11
m

10'
2.50
"

3.
11

3.
26

X
O

X
X
X

Kirby,
Taylor

J
R

Wisconsin NH 3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
X
X

Walden,
Courtney

S
R

Wisconsin NH 3.
11

3.
26

3.
41

3.
56

3.
71

3.
86

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
X
X

Men's Pole Vault
P
L

Athlete Yr
.

Team Final Engli
sh

Jumping Record

1 Clover,
Jeff

Unattache
d

5.35
m

17'
6.50
"

3.
7
5

3.
9
5

4.
1
5

4.
3
0

4.
4
5

4.
6
0

4.
7
5

4.
9
0

5.
0
5

5.
1
5

5.
2
5

5.
3
5

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O O

2 Geraghty,
Peter

Unattache
d

5.35
m

17'
6.50
"

3
.
7
5

3
.
9
5

4
.
1
5

4
.
3
0

4
.
4
5

4
.
6
0

4
.
7
5

4
.
9
0

5
.
0
5

5
.
1
5

5
.
2
5

5
.
3
5

5
.
4
5

5
.
5
5

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O P
P
P

X
O

P
P
P

X
X
X

3 Johnson,
Jesse

S
O

Wisconsin 5.05
m

16'
6.75
"

3.
7
5

3.
9
5

4.
1
5

4.
3
0

4.
4
5

4.
6
0

4.
7
5

4.
9
0

5.
0
5

5.
1
5

5.
2
5

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O O P
P
P

X
X
X

4 Mammoser
, Mitch

J
R

Illinois 5.05
m

16'
6.75
"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

5.
05

5.
15

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
O

X
X
X

4 Simmons,
Beau

J
R

Nebraska 5.05
m

16'
6.75
"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

5.
05

5.
15

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
O

X
X
X

6 Wallenfang
, Jake

F
R

Wisconsin 5.05
m

16'
6.75
"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

5.
05

5.
15

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
X
O

O X
X
O

X
X
X

7 Krieger,
Grant

J
R

Wisconsin 4.75
m

15'
7"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O O X
X
X

7 Szamlews
ki, Corey

S
R

Northern
Iowa

4.75
m

15'
7"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
X
X

7 Fenske,
Jed

S
O

Nebraska 4.75
m

15'
7"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O O O O X
X
X

10 Reid, Kyle Unattache
d

4.75
m

15'
7"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
O

O X
X
X

DirectAthletics MeetPro          2
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11 Tappe,
Tyler

F
R

Minnesota 4.75
m

15'
7"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
O

X
X
X

12 Eckert,
Jack

S
R

Iowa 4.75
m

15'
7"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O O X
X
O

X
X
X

13 Benson,
Brandon

S
O

Nebraska 4.45
m

14'
7.25
"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
X
O

X
X
X

14 Smith,
Sawyer

F
R

Wisconsin 4.30
m

14'
1.25
"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
O

X
X
X

15 Matthews,
Jayvon

F
R

Northern
Iowa

3.95
m

12'
11.5
0"

3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

O X
O

X
X
X

Jacobus,
Derek

F
R

Northern
Iowa

NH 3.
75
X
X
X

Abrahams
on, JC

S
O

Northern
Iowa

NH 3.
75
X
X
X

Sanderson
, Taylor

J
R

Iowa State NH 3.
75

3.
95

P
P
P

P
P
P

Fenner,
Charles

J
R

Northern
Iowa

NH 3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
X
X

Galardy,
Blaze

J
R

Illinois NH 3.
75

3.
95

4.
15

4.
30

4.
45

4.
60

4.
75

4.
90

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
X
X

Men's Javelin
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Svazd, Ugis Unattached 72.53
m

237'
11.75
"

70.
02

68.
98

72.
53

FO
UL

FO
UL

70.
96

2 Byers, Matt Unattached 70.06
m

229'
10.50
"

66.
49

FO
UL

FO
UL

67.
50

70.
06

67.
70

3 Balke, Alex FR Iowa 59.66
m

195'
9"

50.
87

59.
66

56.
99

FO
UL

56.
20

55.
81

4 Walton, Cody FR Nebraska 59.20
m

194'
3"

56.
40

59.
20

58.
20

FO
UL

55.
91

FO
UL

5 Fenske, Guy SO Nebraska 55.53
m

182'
2.50"

55.
53

53.
83

51.
38

52.
33

49.
42

53.
51

6 Joens, Sam JR Iowa 55.05
m

180'
7.50"

FO
UL

51.
34

55.
05

52.
05

7 Gabel, Noah FR Nebraska 53.66
m

176'
0.75"

49.
01

52.
64

52.
03

53.
66

49.
79

50.
77

Men's Long Jump
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Wind Engli

sh
Attempts

1 Pankins,
Nikita

S
O

Nebraska 7.45
m

1.2 24'
5.50"

7.2
6

7.3
5

7.2
7

7.4
1

7.4
5

FO
UL

w:1
.1

w:3
.5

w:2
.9

w:1
.8

w:1
.2

w:6
.8

2 Cowling,
Caleb

S
O

Nebraska 7.40
m

1.8 24'
3.50"

7.4
0

6.9
8

6.9
3

7.0
6

6.9
8

FO
UL

w:1
.8

w:1
.2

w:2
.5

w:4 w:0
.1

w:0
.9

3 Dean Jr.,
Kerry

JR Iowa 7.36
m

4.4 24'
1.75"

6.9
5

7.2
7

7.3
6

7.1
5

7.1
1

7.0
1

w:1
.1

w:1
.5

w:4
.4

w:2
.5

w:3
.6

w:3
.5

4 Westerfield,
Jerry

JR Nebraska 7.34
m

3 24' 1" 7.0
0

7.1
5

FO
UL

7.3
4

6.9
3

7.3
3

w:1
.2

w:0
.1

w:1
.7

w:3 w:1 w:2
.2

5 Gabel,
Noah

F
R

Nebraska 7.27
m

5 23'
10.2
5"

6.7
2

6.7
0

6.9
2

FO
UL

FO
UL

7.2
7

w:3
.4

w:0
.7

w:3
.7

w:3
.6

w:1
.7

w:5

6 Wells,
Jonathan

F
R

Illinois 7.26
m

1.2 23'
10"

7.2
6

FO
UL

FO
UL

7.0
4

7.1
7

FO
UL

w:1
.2

w:2
.9

w:4
.3

w:0
.5

w:1
.1

w:0
.5

7 Riesselman
, Weston

JR Northern
Iowa

7.14
m

1.6 23'
5.25"

7.1
0

7.0
1

7.1
4

7.1
1

FO
UL

6.9
5

w:2
.1

w:4
.3

w:1
.6

w:0 w:3
.7

w:1
.8

8 Yedoni,
Trevor

S
O

Minnesota 7.04
m

4.1 23'
1.25"

6.6
2

6.6
7

6.7
3

FO
UL

6.7
5

7.0
4

w:1
.4

w:0
.4

w:1
.5

w:0
.3

w:2 w:4
.1

9 Rush,
Sydney

F
R

Iowa 6.99
m

1.2 22'
11.2
5"

6.9
9

6.9
6

FO
UL

FO
UL

6.8
0

6.6
4

w:1
.2

w:1
.3

w:4
.4

w:1
.2

w:1
.2

w:4
.7

10 Foss,
Charlie

JR Wisconsin 6.78
m

1.5 22' 3" 6.5
4

6.7
8

6.6
3

w:0
.7

w:1
.5

w:0
.9

11 Smith,
Sawyer

F
R

Wisconsin 6.43
m

2.4 21'
1.25"

6.4
0

6.1
8

6.4
3

w:1
.1

w:1 w:2
.4

12 Chambers,
Chaz

F
R

Northern
Iowa

6.32
m

2.3 20' 9" FO
UL

FO
UL

6.3
2

w:3
.2

w:0
.8

w:2
.3

Women's Long Jump
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Wind English Flight(F

PL)
1 Flynn, Kelly JR Minnesota 55.23m 2.8 181'

2.50"
1(1)

2 Thomas,
Jahisha

FR Iowa 6.15m 2.7 20'
2.25"

2(1)

3 Williams, Tierra SO Nebraska 6.10m 2.7 20'
0.25"

2(2)

4 Czuth, Reka FR Nebraska 6.04m 2 19'
9.75"

2(3)

5 Ellis, Kassidy SO Iowa 5.95m 4 19'
6.25"

2(4)

6 Cernjul, Marusa SR Nebraska 5.89m 3.8 19' 4" 2(5)
7 McCoy, Jazmin SO Nebraska 5.78m 3.6 18'

11.75"
2(6)

8 Gribbin, Mollie JR Nebraska 5.72m 5.8 18'
9.25"

2(7)
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9 Heck, Kari JR Nebraska 5.70m 2.6 18'
8.50"

2(8)

10 Farrington,
Melissa-Maree

SO Nebraska 5.70m 1.8 18'
8.50"

2(8)

11 Mercurio,
Angela

FR Nebraska 5.57m 3.3 18'
3.25"

1(2)

12 Peth, Rachel JR Northern Iowa 5.43m 1.9 17'
9.75"

1(3)

13 Rice, Tatiana JR Northern Iowa 5.35m 5 17'
6.75"

1(4)

14 Alcide, Makeba Unattached 5.34m 3 17'
6.25"

2(10)

15 Jones, Danielle SO Nebraska 5.29m 2.4 17'
4.25"

1(5)

15 Rath, Chaley SO Northern Iowa 5.29m 3.9 17'
4.25"

1(5)

17 Taylor, Leslie FR Northern Iowa 5.21m 2.8 17'
1.25"

1(7)

18 Pawlik, Casie FR Wisconsin 5.06m 1.9 16'
7.25"

1(8)

19 Beckman, Alex JR Minnesota 5.03m 16' 6" 1(9)
20 Sayles, Lauren FR Northern Iowa 5.02m 1.8 16'

5.75"
1(10)

21 Frederick,
Lauren

FR Northern Iowa 4.39m 3.5 14' 5" 1(11)

Women's Long Jump Flight 1 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Wind Engli

sh
Attempts

1 Flynn, Kelly JR Minnesota 55.2
3m

2.8 181'
2.50"

5.3
1

55.
23

5.5
5

w:2
.3

w:2
.8

w:1
.8

2 Mercurio,
Angela

F
R

Nebraska 5.57
m

3.3 18'
3.25"

FO
UL

FO
UL

5.5
7

w:2
.3

w:3
.3

w:3
.3

3 Peth,
Rachel

JR Northern
Iowa

5.43
m

1.9 17'
9.75"

5.4
2

5.4
3

FO
UL

w:2
.2

w:1
.9

w:0
.1

4 Rice,
Tatiana

JR Northern
Iowa

5.35
m

5 17'
6.75"

5.3
5

FO
UL

FO
UL

w:5 w:1
.6

w:4
.2

5 Jones,
Danielle

S
O

Nebraska 5.29
m

2.4 17'
4.25"

FO
UL

5.0
1

5.2
9

w:1 w:1
.6

w:2
.4

5 Rath,
Chaley

S
O

Northern
Iowa

5.29
m

3.9 17'
4.25"

4.8
5

FO
UL

5.2
9

w:3
.5

w:1
.8

w:3
.9

7 Taylor,
Leslie

F
R

Northern
Iowa

5.21
m

2.8 17'
1.25"

5.0
4

5.2
1

5.0
9

w:3
.6

w:2
.8

w:3
.1

8 Pawlik,
Casie

F
R

Wisconsin 5.06
m

1.9 16'
7.25"

5.0
6

4.9
2

FO
UL

w:1
.9

w:3
.6

w:3
.9

9 Beckman,
Alex

JR Minnesota 5.03
m

16' 6" 5.0
3

FO
UL

4.8
4

w:0 w:3
.6

w:1
.3

10 Sayles,
Lauren

F
R

Northern
Iowa

5.02
m

1.8 16'
5.75"

4.6
0

5.0
2

FO
UL

w:2
0

w:1
.8

w:0
.6

11 Frederick,
Lauren

F
R

Northern
Iowa

4.39
m

3.5 14' 5" FO
UL

FO
UL

4.3
9

w:3
.1

w:3
.3

w:3
.5

Women's Long Jump Flight 2 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Wind Engli

sh
Attempts

1 Thomas,
Jahisha

F
R

Iowa 6.15
m

2.7 20'
2.25"

5.9
8

5.9
5

5.7
8

6.0
0

6.0
6

6.1
5

w:2
.3

w:1
.2

w:1
.9

w:4
.8

w:2
.7

w:2
.7

2 Williams,
Tierra

S
O

Nebraska 6.10
m

2.7 20'
0.25"

6.1
0

6.0
1

FO
UL

5.7
4

5.7
8

5.8
6

w:2
.7

w:3
.4

w:1
.8

w:1
.7

w:3
.7

w:0
.7

3 Czuth,
Reka

F
R

Nebraska 6.04
m

2 19'
9.75"

FO
UL

5.7
2

5.9
1

6.0
4

6.0
4

5.8
5

w:1
.9

w:2
.2

w:2
.8

w:2 w:2
.8

w:0
.5

4 Ellis,
Kassidy

S
O

Iowa 5.95
m

4 19'
6.25"

FO
UL

5.8
2

5.3
3

5.8
1

5.6
1

5.9
5

w:2
.1

w:2
.2

w:-
0.9

w:2
.7

w:1
.6

w:4

5 Cernjul,
Marusa

S
R

Nebraska 5.89
m

3.8 19' 4" 5.7
6

5.8
6

5.8
4

5.8
9

5.7
7

5.6
2

w:2
.2

w:2
.8

w:1
.1

w:3
.8

w:2
.4

w:1
.8

6 McCoy,
Jazmin

S
O

Nebraska 5.78
m

3.6 18'
11.7
5"

FO
UL

5.7
8

5.2
6

5.7
1

5.5
3

5.7
5

w:-
0.1

w:3
.6

w:2
.5

w:2 w:2
.8

w:3
.5

7 Gribbin,
Mollie

JR Nebraska 5.72
m

5.8 18'
9.25"

5.7
2

5.6
0

5.4
7

FO
UL

5.6
5

5.5
2

w:5
.8

w:2
.7

w:1
.5

w:3 w:2
.7

w:2
.8

8 Farrington,
Melissa-
Maree

S
O

Nebraska 5.70
m

1.8 18'
8.50"

5.6
0

5.7
0

3.8
7

PA
SS

4.3
5

PA
SS

w:5 w:1
.8

w:2 w:6
.4

8 Heck, Kari JR Nebraska 5.70
m

2.6 18'
8.50"

FO
UL

5.7
0

5.6
4

FO
UL

5.7
0

5.6
2

w:2
.4

w:2
.6

w:1
.4

w:1
.9

w:1
.9

w:2

10 Alcide,
Makeba

Unattached 5.34
m

3 17'
6.25"

5.3
4

5.1
8

5.3
3

w:3 w:1
.4

w:3
.2

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
PL Team Final Athlete

1
Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

Note

1 Minnesota A 45.72 Egwim Spagnola Waldvogel Hawkins

2 Nebraska A 46.66 Andrews McCarty Williams McCoy

Northern Iowa A DQ Beeler Irmen Whitaker MacNeill out of
zone 3

Men's 4 x 100m Relay
PL Team Final Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4
1 Iowa A 39.66 Saucer Thompson Harrington Mallett

2 Nebraska A 40.75 Pankins White Clark Wiseman

3 Northern Iowa A 40.84 Brown McCalla Jacobus Carnes

4 Iowa State A 41.60 Brander Sitek Ingram Schneider

Men's High Jump
P
L

Athlete Yr
.

Team Final Engli
sh

Jumping Record
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1 White,
James

S
R

Nebraska 2.19
m

7'
2.25
"

1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

2.
06

2.
11

2.
15

2.
19

2.
22

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
O

X
O

X
O

X
X
X

2 Bartel,
Landon

F
R

Nebraska 2.15
m

7'
0.50
"

1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

2.
06

2.
11

2.
15

2.
19

X
O

O X
O

X
X
O

X
O

X
X
O

X
X
X

3 Wells,
Jonathan

F
R

Illinois 2.11
m

6'
11"

1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

2.
06

2.
11

2.
15

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
O

P
P
P

X
O

X
X
X

4 Lockard,
Ryan

F
R

Minnesota 2.06
m

6' 9" 1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

2.
06

2.
11

O X
X
O

X
O

X
O

X
X
X

5 Westberry,
Mitchell

J
R

Nebraska 2.01
m

6' 7" 1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

2.
06

O O X
O

X
X
X

6 Bachinski,
Nick

S
O

Minnesota 2.01
m

6' 7" 1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

2.
06

O O X
X
O

X
X
X

7 Gehlen,
Gus

S
R

Nebraska 2.01
m

6' 7" 1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

2.
06

O X
O

X
X
O

X
X
X

8 Ford, Jalen F
R

Iowa State 1.96
m

6' 5" 1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

P
P
P

X
O

X
X
X

9 Mortensen,
Brandon

S
O

Wisconsin 1.96
m

6' 5" 1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

O X
X
O

X
X
X

9 Poore,
Braydee

S
O

Northern
Iowa

1.96
m

6' 5" 1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

O X
X
O

X
X
X

11 Gabel,
Noah

F
R

Nebraska 1.96
m

6' 5" 1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

X
X
O

X
X
O

X
X
X

12 Westerfield
, Jerry

J
R

Nebraska 1.91
m

6'
3.25
"

1.
91

1.
96

O X
X
X

13 Foss,
Charlie

J
R

Wisconsin 1.91
m

6'
3.25
"

1.
91

1.
96

X
X
O

X
X
X

13 Fenske,
Guy

S
O

Nebraska 1.91
m

6'
3.25
"

1.
91

1.
96

X
X
O

X
X
X

Walton,
Cody

F
R

Nebraska NH 1.
91
X
X
X

Deloye,
Parker

F
R

Illinois NH 1.
91

1.
96

P
P
P

X
X
X

Schiller,
Danny

S
R

Minnesota NH 1.
91
X
X
X

Spejcher,
Kevin

J
R

Iowa NH 1.
91

1.
96

2.
01

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

Women's High Jump
P
L

Athlete Yr
.

Team Final Engli
sh

Jumping Record

1 Czuth,
Reka

F
R

Nebraska 1.78
m

5'
10"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

1.
72

1.
75

1.
78

1.
81

P
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P

O O O X
X
O

X
X
X

2 Cernjul,
Marusa

S
R

Nebraska 1.75
m

5'
8.75
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

1.
72

1.
75

1.
78

P
P
P

P
P
P

O O O O X
X
X

3 Ellenwood,
Georgia

S
O

Wisconsin 1.72
m

5'
7.75
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

1.
72

1.
75

P
P
P

P
P
P

O O X
O

X
X
X

4 Tuuri, Heta F
R

Minnesota 1.72
m

5'
7.75
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

1.
72

1.
75

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
O

X
X
O

X
X
O

X
X
X

5 Willms,
Hannah

S
R

Iowa State 1.68
m

5' 6" 1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

1.
72

P
P
P

P
P
P

O O X
X
X

6 Latham,
Deanna

S
R

Wisconsin 1.63
m

5'
4.25
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

P
P
P

O O X
X
X

6 Williams,
Khanishah

Unattache
d

1.63
m

5'
4.25
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

P
P
P

O O X
X
X

6 Reeves,
Katie

F
R

Iowa State 1.63
m

5'
4.25
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

P
P
P

P
P
P

O X
X
X

6 Sharp,
Kassidy

S
O

Northern
Iowa

1.63
m

5'
4.25
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

P
P
P

O O X
X
X
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10 Alcide,
Makeba

Unattache
d

1.63
m

5'
4.25
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

O O X
O

X
X
X

11 Rouw,
Madison

S
O

Iowa 1.63
m

5'
4.25
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

1.
68

P
P
P

P
P
P

X
X
O

X
X
X

12 Endelman,
Emily

J
R

Northern
Iowa

1.58
m

5'
2.25
"

1.
53

1.
58

1.
63

X
O

O X
X
X

13 Beckman,
Amanda

J
R

Minnesota 1.53
m

5'
0.25
"

1.
53

1.
58

O X
X
X

Women's Shot Put
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Hillman,
Christina

JR Iowa State 16.38
m

53' 9" 15.
94

16.
34

16.
38

FO
UL

16.
32

FO
UL

2 Pinkelman,
Carlie

SR Nebraska 16.05
m

52' 8" FO
UL

16.
05

15.
06

15.
82

FO
UL

FO
UL

3 Sharp,
Tristen

JR Nebraska 15.75
m

51'
8.25"

14.
83

15.
75

14.
84

FO
UL

FO
UL

15.
71

4 Lindstrom,
Jamie

JR Northern
Iowa

14.83
m

48' 8" 14.
83

FO
UL

FO
UL

14.
66

14.
60

14.
44

5 Esser, Agnes FR Minnesota 14.35
m

47' 1" 13.
99

13.
83

FO
UL

FO
UL

14.
35

FO
UL

6 Boushea,
Angela

SR Wisconsin 13.79
m

45' 3" 12.
81

13.
56

13.
19

13.
79

13.
55

FO
UL

7 Thorpe,
Lyndsey

JR Minnesota 13.37
m

43'
10.50
"

12.
70

12.
89

13.
28

FO
UL

12.
49

13.
37

8 Hunt, Alexa JR Iowa 13.01
m

42'
8.25"

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

13.
01

FO
UL

FO
UL

Men's Discus
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Flight(F

PL)
1 Madison, Chase Unattached 61.58m 202'

0.75"
3(1)

2 Hull, Gabe SR Iowa 56.23m 184' 6" 3(2)
3 Tuufuli, Reno Unattached 55.71m 182'

9.50"
3(3)

4 Williams, Jordan Unattached 55.28m 181'
4.75"

3(4)

5 Noe, Brandon SR Illinois 55.05m 180'
7.50"

3(5)

6 Percy, Nicholas FR Nebraska 54.91m 180' 2" 3(6)
7 Thompson, Alex SR Wisconsin 54.58m 179' 1" 3(7)
8 Elsner, Sam SO Minnesota 54.45m 178' 8" 3(8)
9 McDonald, Josh FR Wisconsin 53.86m 176'

8.75"
2(1)

10 Johnson, Luke JR Minnesota 52.89m 173'
6.50"

3(9)

11 Meyers, Avery SO Iowa 52.63m 172'
8.25"

2(2)

12 Daniels, Chris FR Nebraska 52.11m 170'
11.75"

2(3)

13 Barber, Justin SR Minnesota 50.90m 167'
0.25"

3(10)

14 Erickson, Scott SR Wisconsin 50.84m 166'
9.75"

2(4)

15 Jennings, Mark SR Minnesota 50.77m 166' 7" 3(11)
16 Walski, Brad FR Northern Iowa 50.70m 166'

4.25"
2(5)

17 Bjerk, Bryan FR Minnesota 50.10m 164'
4.75"

2(6)

18 Budde, Riley FR Wisconsin 49.85m 163'
6.75"

2(7)

19 Hodson, Christian SO Nebraska 48.75m 159'
11.50"

2(8)

20 Brekke, Andrew JR Wisconsin 48.37m 158'
8.50"

2(9)

21 Humpal, Jake SO Northern Iowa 47.90m 157' 2" 1(1)
22 Baker, Justin JR Northern Iowa 47.19m 154'

10.25"
1(2)

23 Hyc, Micheal FR Illinois 46.97m 154'
1.50"

1(3)

24 Nelson, Coleman FR Wisconsin 45.99m 150' 11" 2(10)
25 Sanderson, Taylor JR Iowa State 45.48m 149'

2.75"
1(4)

26 Joens, Sam JR Iowa 45.18m 148' 3" 1(5)
27 Wieland, Luca SO Minnesota 44.91m 147'

4.50"
1(6)

28 Hircock, Ryan JR Nebraska 44.30m 145'
4.25"

1(7)

29 Dougherty, William FR Iowa 40.76m 133' 9" 1(8)
30 Crum, Jamie SO Minnesota 34.70m 113'

10.50"
1(9)

31 Holcomb, Ben SO Minnesota 32.56m 106'
10.25"

1(10)

Colfack, Evan JR Northern Iowa NM 2

Men's Discus Flight 1 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Humpal,
Jake

SO Northern
Iowa

47.90
m

157'
2"

FO
UL

42.
33

47.
90

2 Baker, Justin JR Northern
Iowa

47.19
m

154'
10.25
"

42.
30

47.
19

46.
99

3 Hyc, Micheal FR Illinois 46.97
m

154'
1.50"

46.
97

45.
45

45.
78

4 Sanderson,
Taylor

JR Iowa State 45.48
m

149'
2.75"

41.
27

FO
UL

45.
48

5 Joens, Sam JR Iowa 45.18
m

148'
3"

40.
57

43.
36

45.
18

6 Wieland,
Luca

SO Minnesota 44.91
m

147'
4.50"

39.
36

44.
91

39.
95

7 Hircock,
Ryan

JR Nebraska 44.30
m

145'
4.25"

44.
30

43.
73

43.
50

8 Dougherty,
William

FR Iowa 40.76
m

133'
9"

38.
09

37.
06

40.
76

9 Crum, Jamie SO Minnesota 34.70
m

113'
10.50
"

31.
12

34.
70

33.
69

10 Holcomb,
Ben

SO Minnesota 32.56
m

106'
10.25
"

FO
UL

32.
56

30.
96

Men's Discus Flight 2 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 McDonald,
Josh

FR Wisconsin 53.86
m

176'
8.75"

47.
07

50.
27

51.
33

51.
74

46.
95

53.
86

2 Meyers,
Avery

SO Iowa 52.63
m

172'
8.25"

50.
55

50.
04

52.
63

FO
UL

51.
61

51.
19

3 Daniels,
Chris

FR Nebraska 52.11
m

170'
11.75
"

50.
45

52.
11

FO
UL

48.
81

46.
69

50.
69
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4 Erickson,
Scott

SR Wisconsin 50.84
m

166'
9.75"

50.
84

50.
04

FO
UL

5 Walski, Brad FR Northern
Iowa

50.70
m

166'
4.25"

50.
70

48.
02

48.
74

6 Bjerk, Bryan FR Minnesota 50.10
m

164'
4.75"

50.
10

47.
53

FO
UL

7 Budde, Riley FR Wisconsin 49.85
m

163'
6.75"

49.
85

FO
UL

48.
62

8 Hodson,
Christian

SO Nebraska 48.75
m

159'
11.50
"

46.
71

46.
51

48.
75

9 Brekke,
Andrew

JR Wisconsin 48.37
m

158'
8.50"

FO
UL

FO
UL

48.
37

10 Nelson,
Coleman

FR Wisconsin 45.99
m

150'
11"

45.
99

FO
UL

45.
34

Colfack,
Evan

JR Northern
Iowa

NM FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

Men's Discus Flight 3 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Madison,
Chase

Unattached 61.58
m

202'
0.75"

60.
52

61.
21

FO
UL

59.
59

61.
58

61.
57

2 Hull, Gabe SR Iowa 56.23
m

184'
6"

56.
23

FO
UL

54.
26

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

3 Tuufuli, Reno Unattached 55.71
m

182'
9.50"

50.
61

48.
07

FO
UL

48.
50

50.
15

55.
71

4 Williams,
Jordan

Unattached 55.28
m

181'
4.75"

54.
15

53.
52

54.
77

55.
17

52.
78

55.
28

5 Noe,
Brandon

SR Illinois 55.05
m

180'
7.50"

FO
UL

5.3
0

55.
05

52.
20

53.
85

53.
85

6 Percy,
Nicholas

FR Nebraska 54.91
m

180'
2"

FO
UL

51.
32

53.
27

54.
91

53.
26

52.
02

7 Thompson,
Alex

SR Wisconsin 54.58
m

179'
1"

54.
58

52.
02

54.
08

51.
32

52.
83

52.
02

8 Elsner, Sam SO Minnesota 54.45
m

178'
8"

49.
42

54.
06

52.
70

53.
12

54.
45

53.
75

9 Johnson,
Luke

JR Minnesota 52.89
m

173'
6.50"

47.
75

50.
39

52.
89

51.
62

FO
UL

FO
UL

10 Barber,
Justin

SR Minnesota 50.90
m

167'
0.25"

50.
90

FO
UL

FO
UL

11 Jennings,
Mark

SR Minnesota 50.77
m

166'
7"

50.
70

50.
77

49.
02

Women's 3000m Steeple
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Martinez, Sam Unattached 10:45.11
2 Geiger, Grace FR Nebraska 11:28.29
3 Santiago, Katrina FR Nebraska 11:31.21
4 Oslund, Kristi SO Nebraska 11:32.55
5 O'Neil, Megan FR Wisconsin 11:35.06

Men's 3000m Steeple
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Spinks, Peter FR Nebraska 9:12.39
2 Gilbert, Matt SO Nebraska 9:24.20
3 Lawrence, Charlie FR Minnesota 9:31.88
4 Kirchoff, Shane JR Northern Iowa 9:32.16
5 Nielsen, Terry JR Northern Iowa 9:38.82

Women's 100m Hurdle
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S

PL)
1 Stiens, Jordan SR Nebraska 13.74 1(1)

2 MacNeill, Christine JR Northern Iowa 14.09 1(2)
3 Peth, Rachel JR Northern Iowa 14.15 1(3)
4 Storm, Kaci JR Iowa State 14.32 2(1)
5 Alcide, Makeba Unattached 14.36 2(2)
6 Dowell, Kristen FR Nebraska 14.38 1(4)
7 Pawlik, Casie FR Wisconsin 14.76 2(3)
8 Roberts, Jennifer SO Northern Iowa 15.12 2(4)
9 Beckman, Amanda JR Minnesota 15.23 2(5)
10 Rath, Chaley SO Northern Iowa 15.29 2(6)
11 Salzbrenner, Holly SR Northern Iowa 15.47 2(7)
12 Frederick, Lauren FR Northern Iowa 16.46 2(8)

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2
Wind: 1.3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Stiens, Jordan SR Nebraska 13.74
2 MacNeill, Christine JR Northern Iowa 14.09
3 Peth, Rachel JR Northern Iowa 14.15
4 Dowell, Kristen FR Nebraska 14.38

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2
Wind: +1.1
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Storm, Kaci JR Iowa State 14.32
2 Alcide, Makeba Unattached 14.36
3 Pawlik, Casie FR Wisconsin 14.76
4 Roberts, Jennifer SO Northern Iowa 15.12
5 Beckman, Amanda JR Minnesota 15.23
6 Rath, Chaley SO Northern Iowa 15.29
7 Salzbrenner, Holly SR Northern Iowa 15.47
8 Frederick, Lauren FR Northern Iowa 16.46

Men's 110m Hurdle
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(

SPL)
Note

1 Mallett, Aaron SO Iowa 13.69 1(1)
2 Viney, Cam JR Illinois 13.71 1(2)
3 Kendziera, David SO Illinois 13.93 1(3)
4 Pille, Sean JR Nebraska 14.37 1(4) 14.362
5 Rus, Jon SO Northern Iowa 14.37 1(4) 14.369
6 Schneider, Logan FR Iowa State 14.46 1(6)
7 Wells, Jonathan FR Illinois 14.51 1(7)
8 Addison, Steven SO Northern Iowa 14.58 3(1)
9 Sanderson, Taylor JR Iowa State 14.66 2(1)
10 Neal, Andrew FR Nebraska 14.75 2(2)
11 Widule, Matt SR Wisconsin 14.95 2(3)
12 Mortensen,

Brandon
SO Wisconsin 14.99 3(2)

13 Walton, Cody FR Nebraska 15.01 2(4)
14 Lynn, Adam FR Northern Iowa 15.21 2(5)
15 Eckert, Jack SR Iowa 15.22 3(3)
16 Bartels, Nicholas FR Nebraska 15.29 2(6)
17 Dougherty, William FR Iowa 15.79 3(4)
18 Deloye, Parker FR Illinois 15.89 3(5)
19 Fenske, Guy SO Nebraska 16.89 3(6)

Barth, Sebastian SR Northern Iowa DNF 1
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Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 1 of 3
Wind: 2.3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Note
1 Mallett, Aaron SO Iowa 13.69
2 Viney, Cam JR Illinois 13.71
3 Kendziera, David SO Illinois 13.93
4 Pille, Sean JR Nebraska 14.37 14.362
4 Rus, Jon SO Northern Iowa 14.37 14.369
6 Schneider, Logan FR Iowa State 14.46
7 Wells, Jonathan FR Illinois 14.51

Barth, Sebastian SR Northern Iowa DNF

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 2 of 3
Wind: +2.1
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Sanderson, Taylor JR Iowa State 14.66
2 Neal, Andrew FR Nebraska 14.75
3 Widule, Matt SR Wisconsin 14.95
4 Walton, Cody FR Nebraska 15.01
5 Lynn, Adam FR Northern Iowa 15.21
6 Bartels, Nicholas FR Nebraska 15.29

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 3 of 3
Wind: +0.6
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Addison, Steven SO Northern Iowa 14.58
2 Mortensen, Brandon SO Wisconsin 14.99
3 Eckert, Jack SR Iowa 15.22
4 Dougherty, William FR Iowa 15.79
5 Deloye, Parker FR Illinois 15.89
6 Fenske, Guy SO Nebraska 16.89

Women's 100 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S

PL)
1 Brown, Brittany SO Iowa 11.47 1(1)
2 Johnson, Brittany Unattached 11.61 1(2)
3 Hawkins, Erin SO Minnesota 11.63 1(3)
4 McClendon, Ebony FR Wisconsin 11.69 1(4)
5 McCoy, Jazmin SO Nebraska 11.96 2(1)
6 Williams, Tierra SO Nebraska 12.05 2(2)
7 Ellis, Kassidy SO Iowa 12.21 2(3)
8 Samuelson, Darian SR Northern Iowa 12.51 2(4)
9 Whitaker, Daianera SO Northern Iowa 12.69 2(5)

Women's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 2
Wind: +1.5
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Brown, Brittany SO Iowa 11.47
2 Johnson, Brittany Unattached 11.61
3 Hawkins, Erin SO Minnesota 11.63
4 McClendon, Ebony FR Wisconsin 11.69

Women's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 2

Wind: +1.6
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 McCoy, Jazmin SO Nebraska 11.96
2 Williams, Tierra SO Nebraska 12.05
3 Ellis, Kassidy SO Iowa 12.21
4 Samuelson, Darian SR Northern Iowa 12.51
5 Whitaker, Daianera SO Northern Iowa 12.69

Men's 100 Meters
PL JD Athlete Yr. Team Final Section

(SPL)
Note

1 Carnes, Brandon SO Northern Iowa 10.24 1(1)
2 Saucer, Vinnie SO Iowa 10.41 1(2)
3 Maat, Molefi FR Illinois 10.55 1(3)
6 Stecker, James SO Wisconsin 10.65 2(1)
7 White, Malcolm FR Nebraska 10.71 1(6)
8 Charles, Jordan SO Minnesota 10.87 3(1) 10.864
8 Ingram, Jared JR Iowa State 10.80 2(2)
9 Clark, Davon FR Nebraska 10.87 3(1) 10.862
11 Sitek, Mark SR Iowa State 10.91 2(3)
12 Watkins, Maurice SR Illinois 10.98 2(4)
13 Brown, Cam SR Northern Iowa 11.06 3(3)
14 Chambers, Chaz FR Northern Iowa 11.33 2(5)
15 Matthews,

Jayvon
FR Northern Iowa 11.34 3(4)

16 Abrahamson, JC SO Northern Iowa 11.99 3(5)
16 5 Wilson, O'Shea Unattached 10.64 1(5) 10.640
16 4 Stryganek,

Brandon
SR Illinois 10.64 1(4) 10.640

Men's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 3
Wind: 1.7
PL JD Athlete Yr. Team Final Note
1 Carnes, Brandon SO Northern Iowa 10.24
2 Saucer, Vinnie SO Iowa 10.41
3 Maat, Molefi FR Illinois 10.55
4 4 Stryganek, Brandon SR Illinois 10.64 10.640
5 5 Wilson, O'Shea Unattached 10.64 10.640
6 White, Malcolm FR Nebraska 10.71

Men's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Stecker, James SO Wisconsin 10.65
2 Ingram, Jared JR Iowa State 10.80
3 Sitek, Mark SR Iowa State 10.91
4 Watkins, Maurice SR Illinois 10.98
5 Chambers, Chaz FR Northern Iowa 11.33

Men's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 3
Wind: +1.4
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Note
1 Charles, Jordan SO Minnesota 10.87 10.864
1 Clark, Davon FR Nebraska 10.87 10.862
3 Brown, Cam SR Northern Iowa 11.06
4 Matthews, Jayvon FR Northern Iowa 11.34
5 Abrahamson, JC SO Northern Iowa 11.99
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Women's 400 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S

PL)
1 White, Kendra SR Iowa State 53.43 1(1)
2 Markland, Titania SO Minnesota 53.86 1(2)
3 Holder, Montayla JR Iowa 54.83 1(3)
4 Heck, Kari JR Nebraska 55.85 1(4)
5 Domski, Lauren SR Minnesota 56.43 3(1)
6 Oak, Lexie SO Nebraska 56.62 2(1)
7 Keller, Kat SO Minnesota 56.70 1(5)
8 Duncan, Chantal JR Nebraska 57.47 2(2)
9 Beeler, Maddie JR Northern Iowa 57.79 2(3)
10 Roth, Sophie SR Wisconsin 58.47 3(2)
11 Irmen, Madisen FR Northern Iowa 59.25 2(4)
12 Rath, Chaley SO Northern Iowa 59.87 3(3)
13 Reifel, Emma SO Wisconsin 1:00.35 2(5)
14 Peth, Rachel JR Northern Iowa 1:00.36 3(4)
15 Frederick, Lauren FR Northern Iowa 1:03.57 3(5)

Women's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 White, Kendra SR Iowa State 53.43
2 Markland, Titania SO Minnesota 53.86
3 Holder, Montayla JR Iowa 54.83
4 Heck, Kari JR Nebraska 55.85
5 Keller, Kat SO Minnesota 56.70

Women's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Oak, Lexie SO Nebraska 56.62
2 Duncan, Chantal JR Nebraska 57.47
3 Beeler, Maddie JR Northern Iowa 57.79
4 Irmen, Madisen FR Northern Iowa 59.25
5 Reifel, Emma SO Wisconsin 1:00.35

Women's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Domski, Lauren SR Minnesota 56.43
2 Roth, Sophie SR Wisconsin 58.47
3 Rath, Chaley SO Northern Iowa 59.87
4 Peth, Rachel JR Northern Iowa 1:00.36
5 Frederick, Lauren FR Northern Iowa 1:03.57

Men's 400 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S

PL)
1 Bender, Jake JR Nebraska 47.03 1(1)
2 Roese, Nate SO Minnesota 47.16 1(2)
3 Gipson, Levi JR Nebraska 47.29 1(3)
4 Davey, Brennan SR Iowa 47.72 1(4)
5 Wiseman, Drew SO Nebraska 47.73 1(5)
6 Hechsel, Mitch SO Minnesota 48.12 1(6)
7 Bransby, Sam FR Nebraska 48.16 2(1)
8 Deng, Goaner JR Minnesota 48.41 1(7)
9 Aly, Nicholas JR Iowa 48.78 1(8)

10 McCalla, Brett SO Northern Iowa 48.91 2(2)
11 Burns, Matt FR Illinois 49.09 2(3)
12 Jensen, Nick FR Iowa 49.20 2(4)
13 Jarecki, Mark FR Nebraska 49.43 2(5)
14 Guske, Jordan JR Northern Iowa 49.86 3(1)
15 Hill, Marshall SR Northern Iowa 50.02 2(6)
16 Hoogensen, Jacob JR Iowa State 50.43 3(2)
17 Grubb, Tanner FR Northern Iowa 51.31 3(3)

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Bender, Jake JR Nebraska 47.03
2 Roese, Nate SO Minnesota 47.16
3 Gipson, Levi JR Nebraska 47.29
4 Davey, Brennan SR Iowa 47.72
5 Wiseman, Drew SO Nebraska 47.73
6 Hechsel, Mitch SO Minnesota 48.12
7 Deng, Goaner JR Minnesota 48.41
8 Aly, Nicholas JR Iowa 48.78

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Bransby, Sam FR Nebraska 48.16
2 McCalla, Brett SO Northern Iowa 48.91
3 Burns, Matt FR Illinois 49.09
4 Jensen, Nick FR Iowa 49.20
5 Jarecki, Mark FR Nebraska 49.43
6 Hill, Marshall SR Northern Iowa 50.02

Men's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Guske, Jordan JR Northern Iowa 49.86
2 Hoogensen, Jacob JR Iowa State 50.43
3 Grubb, Tanner FR Northern Iowa 51.31

Men's Triple Jump
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Wind Engli

sh
Attempts

1 Delaunay,
Klyvens

JR Iowa 15.8
3m

1.2 51'
11.2
5"

15.
09

15.
57

FO
UL

15.
83

PA
SS

PA
SS

w:0
.2

w:0
.6

w:1
.6

w:1
.2

2 Amosu,
Babatunde

S
R

Iowa 15.5
1m

3.9 50'
10.7
5"

FO
UL

15.
51

14.
54

PA
SS

PA
SS

PA
SS

w:-
0.7

w:3
.9

w:-
0.2

3 Tanthavong
, Branden

S
R

Illinois 15.0
0m

0.8 49'
2.50"

14.
83

14.
89

14.
73

14.
40

14.
89

15.
00

w:-
0.4

w:2
.7

w:0
.9

w:1 w:0
.7

w:0
.8

4 Winston,
Corey

S
R

Nebraska 14.9
1m

0.1 48'
11"

FO
UL

14.
91

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

w:1 w:0
.1

w:2
.9

w:1
.9

w:2
.4

w:1
.5

5 Culmer,
Kaiwan

F
R

Nebraska 14.7
2m

1.7 48'
3.50"

FO
UL

13.
52

14.
72

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

w:1
.4

w:1
.8

w:1
.7

w:1
.2

w:0
.2

w:2
.3

6 Koch,
Shawn

S
O

Northern
Iowa

14.5
0m

0.4 47' 7" 13.
56

14.
11

14.
34

13.
26

14.
50

FO
UL

w:1
.1

w:2
.4

w:0
.8

w:0
.9

w:0
.4

w:2
.5

DirectAthletics MeetPro          9



Musco Twilight Invitational 2015 (5/2/2015)  Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com - Cretzmeyer Track @ Iowa City, IA

7 Simmons,
RJ

F
R

Northern
Iowa

14.4
9m

1.4 47'
6.50"

FO
UL

14.
07

13.
77

14.
33

14.
44

14.
49

w:-
0.7

w:1
.5

w:1
.3

w:0
.7

w:2
.5

w:1
.4

8 Dean Jr.,
Kerry

JR Iowa 14.4
5m

1.2 47' 5" 14.
34

14.
25

14.
45

14.
30

PA
SS

PA
SS

w:2
.5

w:0
.9

w:1
.2

w:0
.5

9 Lambrecht,
Reilly

F
R

Nebraska 14.2
7m

1.9 46'
10"

14.
02

FO
UL

14.
27

FO
UL

FO
UL

14.
11

w:2
.2

w:2
.4

w:1
.9

w:1
.2

w:1
.6

w:1
.5

10 Charles,
Jordan

S
O

Minnesota 13.8
9m

0.7 45' 7" 13.
53

13.
89

13.
85

w:0
.5

w:0
.7

w:1
.4

11 Riesselman
, Weston

JR Northern
Iowa

13.5
6m

1.5 44' 6" 13.
51

13.
56

13.
43

w:0
.3

w:1
.5

w:1
.4

Women's Triple Jump
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Wind Engli

sh
Attempts

1 Ewere, Ellie S
R

Nebraska 12.8
3m

0.7 42'
1.25"

12.
15

12.
52

FO
UL

12.
83

12.
40

12.
81

w:-
1.3

w:0
.9

w:1
.2

w:0
.7

w:1
.8

w:0
.7

2 Luque,
Jhoanmy

F
R

Iowa State 12.6
0m

1.4 41'
4.25"

12.
32

12.
56

FO
UL

12.
60

FO
UL

FO
UL

w:0
.3

w:1 w:2
.2

w:1
.4

w:1
.1

w:0
.8

3 Gribbin,
Mollie

JR Nebraska 12.4
2m

2.1 40' 9" 12.
40

FO
UL

FO
UL

12.
16

FO
UL

12.
42

w:0
.9

w:1 w:0
.4

w:0
.8

w:0
.7

w:2
.1

4 Mercurio,
Angela

F
R

Nebraska 12.3
9m

0.3 40'
7.75"

11.
84

12.
19

12.
30

12.
08

12.
18

12.
39

w:1
.3

w:1
.9

w:3
.6

w:1
.2

w:1 w:0
.3

5 Jones,
Danielle

S
O

Nebraska 12.0
4m

1 39' 6" 11.
78

11.
66

FO
UL

11.
58

12.
04

FO
UL

w:1
.7

w:0 w:0
.7

w:1
.7

w:1 w:2
.3

6 Rice,
Tatiana

JR Northern
Iowa

11.6
4m

1.6 38'
2.25"

1.1
6

11.
22

11.
64

FO
UL

FO
UL

11.
33

w:1 w:0
.6

w:1
.6

w:1
.9

w:0
.6

w:1

7 Johnson,
Taylor

S
O

Wisconsin 11.1
6m

0.9 36'
7.50"

FO
UL

11.
16

11.
12

10.
99

10.
93

10.
98

w:0
.8

w:0
.9

w:0
.9

w:1 w:1
.3

w:-
0.1

Sayles,
Lauren

F
R

Northern
Iowa

NM FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

w:0
.4

w:-
0.6

w:1
.5

Women's 800 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S

PL)
1 Praska, Bethany Unattached 2:05.19 1(1)
2 Trost, Katharina SO Iowa 2:07.09 1(2)
3 McSherry, Ally SR Minnesota 2:07.42 1(3)
4 Wilson, Alex SR Northern Iowa 2:07.58 1(4)
5 Correy, Brette SO Northern Iowa 2:09.42 1(5)
6 Ferguson, Anne JR Minnesota 2:10.39 1(6)
7 Swatek, Stacey JR Minnesota 2:10.55 1(7)
8 Harsin, Haley FR Nebraska 2:10.89 1(8)
9 Alexia, Adrianne Unattached 2:12.72 2(1)

10 Woitzel, Morgan SO Nebraska 2:13.29 2(2)
11 Nagle, Madison SO Iowa State 2:13.97 2(3)
12 Nelson, Kaitlyn JR Iowa 2:13.99 1(9)
13 Kite, Lindsey SO Northern Iowa 2:14.34 2(4)
14 Shelerud, Kate SO Minnesota 2:15.11 2(5)
15 Lowry, Maryn SO Iowa State 2:15.12 2(6)
16 Connelly, Theresa SO Northern Iowa 2:15.31 2(7)
17 Maser, Shannon SR Iowa 2:15.96 2(8)
18 Zeman, Andie JR Minnesota 2:16.04 2(9)

Women's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Praska, Bethany Unattached 2:05.19
2 Trost, Katharina SO Iowa 2:07.09
3 McSherry, Ally SR Minnesota 2:07.42
4 Wilson, Alex SR Northern Iowa 2:07.58
5 Correy, Brette SO Northern Iowa 2:09.42
6 Ferguson, Anne JR Minnesota 2:10.39
7 Swatek, Stacey JR Minnesota 2:10.55
8 Harsin, Haley FR Nebraska 2:10.89
9 Nelson, Kaitlyn JR Iowa 2:13.99

Women's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Alexia, Adrianne Unattached 2:12.72
2 Woitzel, Morgan SO Nebraska 2:13.29
3 Nagle, Madison SO Iowa State 2:13.97
4 Kite, Lindsey SO Northern Iowa 2:14.34
5 Shelerud, Kate SO Minnesota 2:15.11
6 Lowry, Maryn SO Iowa State 2:15.12
7 Connelly, Theresa SO Northern Iowa 2:15.31
8 Maser, Shannon SR Iowa 2:15.96
9 Zeman, Andie JR Minnesota 2:16.04

Men's 800 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(

SPL)
Note

1 Bonthius, Daniel Wartburg 1:50.99 2(1)
2 Lilly, Carter FR Iowa 1:51.15 1(1)
3 Johnson, Bradley SO Minnesota 1:51.58 1(2)
4 Rodriguez, Nathan UNAT-Iowa State 1:51.64 3(1)
5 Hawk, London JR Nebraska 1:51.69 1(3)
6 Kuehr, Trevor FR Illinois 1:51.93 2(2)
7 Ramos, McKena SO Wisconsin 1:51.96 2(3)
8 Fourman, Sam JR Iowa 1:52.07 2(4)
9 Bevil, Matt SR Iowa State 1:52.35 1(4)
10 Zea, Tony FR Illinois 1:52.62 2(5) 1:52.616
11 Tobias, Alney SR Nebraska 1:52.62 2(5) 1:52.618
12 Wheat, Brandon JR Iowa State 1:52.71 1(5)
13 Propst, Edgar SO Nebraska 1:53.23 1(6)
14 Dorman, Ryan FR Iowa 1:53.26 2(7)
15 Rosen, Matt Unattached 1:54.06 3(2)
16 Barbour, Jackson SO Nebraska 1:55.21 3(3)
17 Black, Colynn SO Northern Iowa 1:55.22 3(4)
18 Arndt, Andrew SO Northern Iowa 1:55.39 3(5)
19 Pingel, Jordan FR Northern Iowa 1:57.02 3(6)
20 Pingel, Wade SO Northern Iowa 1:58.61 2(8)
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Mohammed,
Moujtaba

FR Nebraska DNF 1

Men's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Lilly, Carter FR Iowa 1:51.15
2 Johnson, Bradley SO Minnesota 1:51.58
3 Hawk, London JR Nebraska 1:51.69
4 Bevil, Matt SR Iowa State 1:52.35
5 Wheat, Brandon JR Iowa State 1:52.71
6 Propst, Edgar SO Nebraska 1:53.23

Mohammed, Moujtaba FR Nebraska DNF

Men's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Note
1 Bonthius, Daniel Wartburg 1:50.99
2 Kuehr, Trevor FR Illinois 1:51.93
3 Ramos, McKena SO Wisconsin 1:51.96
4 Fourman, Sam JR Iowa 1:52.07
5 Tobias, Alney SR Nebraska 1:52.62 1:52.618
5 Zea, Tony FR Illinois 1:52.62 1:52.616
7 Dorman, Ryan FR Iowa 1:53.26
8 Pingel, Wade SO Northern Iowa 1:58.61

Men's 800 Meters Heat 3 of 3
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Rodriguez, Nathan UNAT-Iowa State 1:51.64
2 Rosen, Matt Unattached 1:54.06
3 Barbour, Jackson SO Nebraska 1:55.21
4 Black, Colynn SO Northern Iowa 1:55.22
5 Arndt, Andrew SO Northern Iowa 1:55.39
6 Pingel, Jordan FR Northern Iowa 1:57.02

Women's Javelin
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Flight(F

PL)
1 Murphy, Nicolle SO Minnesota 50.03m 164' 2" 2(1)
2 Melum, Rachel SR Minnesota 46.68m 153' 2" 2(2)
3 Hochhalter, Kayla FR Iowa 43.98m 144'

3.75"
2(3)

4 Weber, Danielle FR Wisconsin 43.42m 142'
5.75"

2(4)

5 Goodell, Dakotah SO Iowa 42.62m 139'
10.25"

2(5)

6 Bower, Brianna JR Wisconsin 41.53m 136'
3.25"

2(6)

7 Gattone, Allison SO Iowa 41.19m 135' 2" 2(7)
8 Ellenwood,

Georgia
SO Wisconsin 39.76m 130'

5.50"
2(8)

9 Latham, Deanna SR Wisconsin 38.03m 124'
9.50"

1(1)

10 Herra, Lindsay SO Iowa 37.71m 123' 9" 2(9)
11 Schnathorst,

Kaylee
FR Iowa 37.62m 123'

5.25"
1(2)

12 Rogers, Emmon JR Wisconsin 36.78m 120'
8.25"

1(3)

13 Savitch, Andria SO Wisconsin 35.98m 118'
0.75"

2(10)

14 Morris, Frankie FR Wisconsin 34.75m 114'
0.50"

1(4)

15 East, Hannah FR Northern Iowa 34.67m 113'
9.25"

1(5)

16 Hackman, Paige Unattached 30.55m 100' 3" 2(11)
17 Bentley, Anna FR Northern Iowa 30.09m 98' 9" 1(6)
18 Sayles, Lauren FR Northern Iowa 26.98m 88' 6.50" 1(7)

Women's Javelin Flight 1 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Latham,
Deanna

SR Wisconsin 38.03
m

124'
9.50"

34.
05

38.
03

36.
57

36.
14

FO
UL

35.
68

2 Schnathorst,
Kaylee

FR Iowa 37.62
m

123'
5.25"

36.
80

37.
62

FO
UL

3 Rogers,
Emmon

JR Wisconsin 36.78
m

120'
8.25"

FO
UL

32.
25

36.
78

4 Morris,
Frankie

FR Wisconsin 34.75
m

114'
0.50"

34.
75

FO
UL

34.
24

5 East,
Hannah

FR Northern
Iowa

34.67
m

113'
9.25"

34.
67

30.
83

30.
92

6 Bentley,
Anna

FR Northern
Iowa

30.09
m

98' 9" 27.
72

28.
62

30.
09

7 Sayles,
Lauren

FR Northern
Iowa

26.98
m

88'
6.50"

26.
98

FO
UL

FO
UL

Women's Javelin Flight 2 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Murphy,
Nicolle

SO Minnesota 50.03
m

164'
2"

FO
UL

45.
02

50.
03

46.
92

46.
25

FO
UL

2 Melum,
Rachel

SR Minnesota 46.68
m

153'
2"

44.
20

FO
UL

FO
UL

46.
68

44.
21

FO
UL

3 Hochhalter,
Kayla

FR Iowa 43.98
m

144'
3.75"

43.
98

FO
UL

43.
42

41.
96

41.
21

39.
48

4 Weber,
Danielle

FR Wisconsin 43.42
m

142'
5.75"

43.
42

38.
06

36.
37

39.
94

36.
75

FO
UL

5 Goodell,
Dakotah

SO Iowa 42.62
m

139'
10.25
"

40.
95

38.
25

39.
64

40.
63

42.
62

39.
97

6 Bower,
Brianna

JR Wisconsin 41.53
m

136'
3.25"

38.
40

39.
01

41.
53

39.
54

40.
58

40.
77

7 Gattone,
Allison

SO Iowa 41.19
m

135'
2"

40.
22

41.
19

40.
20

37.
93

39.
09

41.
04

8 Ellenwood,
Georgia

SO Wisconsin 39.76
m

130'
5.50"

36.
26

36.
31

39.
76

34.
31

37.
65

36.
23

9 Herra,
Lindsay

SO Iowa 37.71
m

123'
9"

37.
71

FO
UL

FO
UL

10 Savitch,
Andria

SO Wisconsin 35.98
m

118'
0.75"

35.
98

FO
UL

32.
12

11 Hackman,
Paige

Unattached 30.55
m

100'
3"

30.
55

FO
UL

29.
19

Men's Shot Put
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Flight(F

PL)
1 Lohman, Will SR Nebraska 18.32m 60' 1.25" 2(1)
2 Jennings, Mark SR Minnesota 18.32m 60' 1.25" 2(1)
3 Jeuschede, Jan JR Iowa State 17.81m 58' 5.25" 2(3)
4 Tuufuli, Reno Unattached 17.73m 58' 2" 2(4)
5 Baker, Justin JR Northern Iowa 17.59m 57' 8.50" 2(5)
6 Johnson, Luke JR Minnesota 17.11m 56' 1.75" 2(6)
7 Budde, Riley FR Wisconsin 16.71m 54' 10" 2(7)
8 Brekke, Andrew JR Wisconsin 16.37m 53' 8.50" 1(1)
9 Dziedzic, Matsen FR Illinois 16.21m 53' 2.25" 1(2)
10 Meyers, Avery SO Iowa 16.12m 52'

10.75"
2(8)
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11 Walski, Brad FR Northern Iowa 16.00m 52' 6" 2(9)
12 McDonald, Josh FR Wisconsin 15.80m 51' 10" 2(10)
13 Bjerk, Bryan FR Minnesota 14.92m 48'

11.50"
1(3)

14 Humpal, Jake SO Northern Iowa 14.79m 48' 6.25" 1(4)
15 Wieland, Luca SO Minnesota 14.40m 47' 3" 1(5)
16 Crum, Jamie SO Minnesota 13.32m 43' 8.50" 1(6)
17 Sanderson, Taylor JR Iowa State 12.41m 40' 8.75" 1(7)
18 Holcomb, Ben SO Minnesota 11.92m 39' 1.25" 1(8)

Men's Shot Put Flight 1 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Brekke,
Andrew

JR Wisconsin 16.37
m

53'
8.50"

FO
UL

14.
88

16.
37

15.
68

FO
UL

FO
UL

2 Dziedzic,
Matsen

FR Illinois 16.21
m

53'
2.25"

15.
72

16.
21

15.
68

16.
00

16.
19

15.
58

3 Bjerk, Bryan FR Minnesota 14.92
m

48'
11.50
"

14.
73

14.
50

14.
92

4 Humpal,
Jake

SO Northern
Iowa

14.79
m

48'
6.25"

14.
26

14.
79

14.
63

5 Wieland,
Luca

SO Minnesota 14.40
m

47' 3" 13.
68

14.
40

FO
UL

6 Crum, Jamie SO Minnesota 13.32
m

43'
8.50"

13.
32

13.
13

12.
52

7 Sanderson,
Taylor

JR Iowa State 12.41
m

40'
8.75"

12.
41

FO
UL

12.
27

8 Holcomb,
Ben

SO Minnesota 11.92
m

39'
1.25"

11.
11

11.
92

FO
UL

Men's Shot Put Flight 2 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Englis

h
Attempts

1 Lohman, Will SR Nebraska 18.32
m

60'
1.25"

FO
UL

18.
32

17.
78

17.
75

18.
16

17.
97

1 Jennings,
Mark

SR Minnesota 18.32
m

60'
1.25"

18.
01

18.
03

FO
UL

FO
UL

18.
32

FO
UL

3 Jeuschede,
Jan

JR Iowa State 17.81
m

58'
5.25"

FO
UL

17.
18

17.
52

FO
UL

FO
UL

17.
81

4 Tuufuli, Reno Unattached 17.73
m

58' 2" FO
UL

16.
88

16.
50

17.
51

17.
02

17.
73

5 Baker, Justin JR Northern
Iowa

17.59
m

57'
8.50"

15.
90

17.
00

FO
UL

FO
UL

17.
59

17.
41

6 Johnson,
Luke

JR Minnesota 17.11
m

56'
1.75"

17.
09

17.
11

17.
10

FO
UL

16.
68

16.
58

7 Budde, Riley FR Wisconsin 16.71
m

54'
10"

15.
67

16.
71

FO
UL

FO
UL

FO
UL

15.
78

8 Meyers,
Avery

SO Iowa 16.12
m

52'
10.75
"

FO
UL

15.
07

16.
06

FO
UL

FO
UL

16.
12

9 Walski, Brad FR Northern
Iowa

16.00
m

52' 6" 14.
92

15.
88

16.
00

10 McDonald,
Josh

FR Wisconsin 15.80
m

51'
10"

15.
15

15.
80

FO
UL

Women's 400m Hurdle
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Gonzalez, Alyssa JR Iowa State 59.54
2 Spagnola, Emma FR Minnesota 1:00.64
3 Heglund-Lohman, Grace SR Wisconsin 1:01.38
4 Roberts, Jennifer SO Northern Iowa 1:01.57
5 Salzbrenner, Holly SR Northern Iowa 1:02.83
6 Dowell, Kristen FR Nebraska 1:04.96
7 Storm, Kaci JR Iowa State 1:04.98

Men's 400m Hurdle
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S

PL)
1 Lund, Eric Unattached 51.03 1(1)
2 Wolff, Mitch SO Iowa 51.26 1(2)
3 Mallett, Aaron SO Iowa 51.41 1(3)
4 Pille, Sean JR Nebraska 51.90 1(4)
5 Fountain, Rashawn SO Minnesota 52.64 2(1)
6 Neal, Andrew FR Nebraska 52.72 1(5)
7 Thompson, Aaron SR Wisconsin 53.09 1(6)
8 Hilderbrand, Mark SR Nebraska 53.71 2(2)
9 Brander, Kris SO Iowa State 53.73 2(3)
10 Bartels, Nicholas FR Nebraska 53.83 2(4)
11 Larrison, Noah Unattached 53.86 2(5)
12 Achterhoff, Trey SO Iowa State 55.20 2(6)
13 Nobles, Zahir Unattached 57.14 2(7)
14 Deloye, Parker FR Illinois 57.70 2(8)

Men's 400m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Lund, Eric Unattached 51.03
2 Wolff, Mitch SO Iowa 51.26
3 Mallett, Aaron SO Iowa 51.41
4 Pille, Sean JR Nebraska 51.90
5 Neal, Andrew FR Nebraska 52.72
6 Thompson, Aaron SR Wisconsin 53.09

Men's 400m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Fountain, Rashawn SO Minnesota 52.64
2 Hilderbrand, Mark SR Nebraska 53.71
3 Brander, Kris SO Iowa State 53.73
4 Bartels, Nicholas FR Nebraska 53.83
5 Larrison, Noah Unattached 53.86
6 Achterhoff, Trey SO Iowa State 55.20
7 Nobles, Zahir Unattached 57.14
8 Deloye, Parker FR Illinois 57.70

Women's 200 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S

PL)
1 Kwaza, Lake JR Iowa 23.60 1(1)
2 Johnson, Brittany Unattached 23.67 1(2)
3 White, Kendra SR Iowa State 24.03 1(3)
4 McClendon, Ebony FR Wisconsin 24.10 1(4)
5 Beckman, Alex JR Minnesota 25.00 1(5)
6 Roth, Sophie SR Wisconsin 25.48 2(1)
7 Samuelson, Darian SR Northern Iowa 25.50 2(2)
8 Whitaker, Daianera SO Northern Iowa 26.47 2(3)

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 2
Wind: +1.5
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Kwaza, Lake JR Iowa 23.60
2 Johnson, Brittany Unattached 23.67
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3 White, Kendra SR Iowa State 24.03
4 McClendon, Ebony FR Wisconsin 24.10
5 Beckman, Alex JR Minnesota 25.00

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 2
Wind: +0.9
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Roth, Sophie SR Wisconsin 25.48
2 Samuelson, Darian SR Northern Iowa 25.50
3 Whitaker, Daianera SO Northern Iowa 26.47

Men's 200 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(

SPL)
Note

1 Zahn, DJ SR Illinois 20.53 1(1)
2 Carnes, Brandon SO Northern Iowa 20.70 1(2)
3 Saucer, Vinnie SO Iowa 21.02 1(3)
4 Harrington, James JR Iowa 21.07 1(4)
5 Viney, Cam JR Illinois 21.39 4(1)
6 Wilson, O'Shea Unattached 21.62 1(5)
7 Gipson, Levi JR Nebraska 21.65 2(1) 21.642
8 Wiseman, Drew SO Nebraska 21.65 1(6) 21.646
9 Stecker, James SO Wisconsin 21.66 2(2)
10 Ganschow, Jared SO Iowa 21.84 2(3)
11 Kendziera, David SO Illinois 21.85 2(4)
12 Sitek, Mark SR Iowa State 21.94 2(5)
13 Walton, Cody FR Nebraska 22.32 4(2)
14 White, Malcolm FR Nebraska 22.40 1(7)
15 Bransby, Sam FR Nebraska 22.41 2(6)
16 Schneider, Logan FR Iowa State 22.44 3(1)
17 Jarecki, Mark FR Nebraska 22.53 2(7)
18 Fenske, Guy SO Nebraska 22.78 4(3)
19 Chambers, Chaz FR Northern Iowa 22.90 3(2)
20 Grubb, Tanner FR Northern Iowa 22.95 3(3)
21 Hoogensen, Jacob JR Iowa State 23.27 3(4)
22 Abrahamson, JC SO Northern Iowa 23.49 4(4)
23 Matthews, Jayvon FR Northern Iowa 23.62 3(5)

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 4
Wind: +2.5
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Note
1 Zahn, DJ SR Illinois 20.53
2 Carnes, Brandon SO Northern Iowa 20.70
3 Saucer, Vinnie SO Iowa 21.02
4 Harrington, James JR Iowa 21.07
5 Wilson, O'Shea Unattached 21.62
6 Wiseman, Drew SO Nebraska 21.65 21.646
7 White, Malcolm FR Nebraska 22.40

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 4
Wind: +2.2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Note
1 Gipson, Levi JR Nebraska 21.65 21.642
2 Stecker, James SO Wisconsin 21.66
3 Ganschow, Jared SO Iowa 21.84
4 Kendziera, David SO Illinois 21.85

5 Sitek, Mark SR Iowa State 21.94
6 Bransby, Sam FR Nebraska 22.41
7 Jarecki, Mark FR Nebraska 22.53

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 4
Wind: +1.6
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Schneider, Logan FR Iowa State 22.44
2 Chambers, Chaz FR Northern Iowa 22.90
3 Grubb, Tanner FR Northern Iowa 22.95
4 Hoogensen, Jacob JR Iowa State 23.27
5 Matthews, Jayvon FR Northern Iowa 23.62

Men's 200 Meters Heat 4 of 4
Wind: +2.4
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Viney, Cam JR Illinois 21.39
2 Walton, Cody FR Nebraska 22.32
3 Fenske, Guy SO Nebraska 22.78
4 Abrahamson, JC SO Northern Iowa 23.49

Women's 1500 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S

PL)
1 Johnson, Haley SO Minnesota 4:30.20 1(1)
2 Jones, Alana FR Iowa 4:30.56 1(2)
3 Dyson, Becca JR Minnesota 4:31.40 1(3)
4 Piepenburg, Jamie SO Minnesota 4:32.72 1(4)
5 Johnson, Olivia Unattached 4:33.00 2(1)
6 Bote Gonzalez,

Marta
FR Iowa 4:33.19 1(5)

7 Masterson, Abrah Unattached 4:36.47 1(6)
8 Williams, Shawnice SR Nebraska 4:36.95 2(2)
9 Riley, Colleen JR Iowa State 4:37.55 1(7)
10 Mikkalson, Taylor SO Minnesota 4:38.82 1(8)
11 Strandemo, Madeline FR Minnesota 4:41.39 2(3)
12 Kirchoff, Kelsey SO Northern Iowa 4:43.37 2(4)
13 Wiemerslage, Julie SO Iowa State 4:43.68 2(5)
14 Bucknam, Kate JR Minnesota 4:43.86 1(9)
15 Reischmann, Anne JR Iowa 4:44.63 1(10)
16 Blyholder, Liga SR Wisconsin 4:45.48 2(6)
17 Wasowicz, Tess FR Minnesota 4:46.89 2(7)
18 Wilberding, Tess SO Iowa 4:47.98 1(11)
19 Majher, Taylor Unattached 5:00.67 2(8)
20 Neustrom, Kara Unattached 5:07.62 2(9)

Women's 1500 Meters Heat 1 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Johnson, Haley SO Minnesota 4:30.20
2 Jones, Alana FR Iowa 4:30.56
3 Dyson, Becca JR Minnesota 4:31.40
4 Piepenburg, Jamie SO Minnesota 4:32.72
5 Bote Gonzalez, Marta FR Iowa 4:33.19
6 Masterson, Abrah Unattached 4:36.47
7 Riley, Colleen JR Iowa State 4:37.55
8 Mikkalson, Taylor SO Minnesota 4:38.82
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9 Bucknam, Kate JR Minnesota 4:43.86
10 Reischmann, Anne JR Iowa 4:44.63
11 Wilberding, Tess SO Iowa 4:47.98

Women's 1500 Meters Heat 2 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Johnson, Olivia Unattached 4:33.00
2 Williams, Shawnice SR Nebraska 4:36.95
3 Strandemo, Madeline FR Minnesota 4:41.39
4 Kirchoff, Kelsey SO Northern Iowa 4:43.37
5 Wiemerslage, Julie SO Iowa State 4:43.68
6 Blyholder, Liga SR Wisconsin 4:45.48
7 Wasowicz, Tess FR Minnesota 4:46.89
8 Majher, Taylor Unattached 5:00.67
9 Neustrom, Kara Unattached 5:07.62

Men's 1500 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(S

PL)
1 Sandvold, Russell SO Wisconsin 3:48.98 1(1)
2 Witt, Ben SR Iowa 3:49.45 1(2)
3 Zeman, Paul JR Illinois 3:52.62 1(3)
4 Hart, Michael SO Iowa 3:53.29 1(4)
5 Gardarsson, Daniel FR Iowa 3:54.06 1(5)
6 O'Brien, Cole SO Minnesota 3:54.13 2(1)
7 Lee, Malik SO Illinois 3:54.90 1(6)
8 Border, Nolan JR Nebraska 3:55.05 1(7)
9 Wetherell, Bailey SO Northern Iowa 3:56.38 2(2)
10 Macon, Riley SO Minnesota 3:57.63 2(3)
11 Price, Brook SO Iowa 3:58.40 1(8)
12 Carlson, Sam Unattached 3:58.70 1(9)
13 Olson, Jacob SO Nebraska 3:58.98 2(4)
14 Woodford, Brad FR Minnesota 3:59.00 2(5)
15 Whitlatch, Matthew JR Iowa State 4:04.44 2(6)
16 Wiebke, Derek FR Minnesota 4:08.58 1(10)

Men's 1500 Meters Heat 1 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Sandvold, Russell SO Wisconsin 3:48.98
2 Witt, Ben SR Iowa 3:49.45
3 Zeman, Paul JR Illinois 3:52.62
4 Hart, Michael SO Iowa 3:53.29
5 Gardarsson, Daniel FR Iowa 3:54.06
6 Lee, Malik SO Illinois 3:54.90
7 Border, Nolan JR Nebraska 3:55.05
8 Price, Brook SO Iowa 3:58.40
9 Carlson, Sam Unattached 3:58.70
10 Wiebke, Derek FR Minnesota 4:08.58

Men's 1500 Meters Heat 2 of 2
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 O'Brien, Cole SO Minnesota 3:54.13
2 Wetherell, Bailey SO Northern Iowa 3:56.38
3 Macon, Riley SO Minnesota 3:57.63
4 Olson, Jacob SO Nebraska 3:58.98
5 Woodford, Brad FR Minnesota 3:59.00
6 Whitlatch, Matthew JR Iowa State 4:04.44

Women's 3000 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Peer, Anna SO Nebraska 9:40.18
2 Meurer, Grace SO Wisconsin 9:57.48
3 Heinemann, Sarah SO Wisconsin 9:59.76
4 Newhouse, Carolyn SO Iowa 10:00.82
5 Gregory, Anne JR Wisconsin 10:03.73
6 Smith, Bonnie FR Nebraska 10:04.16
7 Todd, Jocelyn Unattached 10:05.02
8 Timm, Madeline SO Wisconsin 10:12.74
9 Stevens, Haley SR Northern Iowa 10:19.01
10 Bruns, Courtney FR Iowa 10:20.68
11 Breen, Kelly FR Iowa 10:26.05
12 Anderson, Danielle FR Minnesota 10:30.00
13 Bruns, Lindsey SO Iowa 10:38.72
14 Lush, Megan JR Nebraska 10:44.00
15 Kirby, Elizabeth FR Nebraska 10:50.96

Men's 3000 Meters
PL Athlete Yr. Team Final
1 Ali, Obsa Unattached 8:17.79
2 Zutz, Adam JR Minnesota 8:18.37
3 VanVoorhis, Michael SR Wisconsin 8:24.14
4 Hurley, Keegan Unattached 8:24.47
5 Colvin, Eric FR Minnesota 8:27.44
6 Gold, Alex FR Illinois 8:28.40
7 Gregorio, Anthony SO Iowa 8:28.64
8 McKenna, Nolan UNAT-Iowa State 8:29.43
9 Welch, Matt FR Minnesota 8:31.32
10 Brewster, Will SO Illinois 8:33.02
11 Soltys, Taylor SO Iowa 8:35.83
12 Letz, Pat FR Nebraska 8:38.15
13 Post, Austin FR Nebraska 8:44.89
14 Ferree, Nate SO Iowa 8:46.44
15 Sery, Alec FR Nebraska 8:50.02
16 Atchison, Jereme SO Illinois 8:54.29

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
PL Team Final Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4
1 Minnesota A 3:36.89 Waldvogel Egwim Hawkins Markland

2 Nebraska A 3:46.80 Williams Harsin Heck Sanders

3 Minnesota B 3:50.27 Domski Keller McSherry Swatek

4 Minnesota C 3:58.83 Ferguson Shelerud Zeman

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
PL Team Final Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4
1 Iowa A 3:10.66 Lilly Aly Davey Ganschow

2 Minnesota A 3:10.80 Roese Hechsel Deng Fountain

3 Northern Iowa A 3:14.94 Guske McCalla Hill Jacobus

4 Minnesota B 3:18.94 Johnson Godi Wieland Holcomb

5 Illinois B 3:19.62 Zea Lee Lee Kuehr

Iowa B DNF Eckert Jensen Dorman
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